
Company 
Project site 
Block no. 
WO no. 
WO date 
S 

2 

GVRC 

Date: 

INNOPOLIS 
Tiles and granite work 

Unit floor 

Granite work 

solvent biock and security -1&2 
Granite boles work 

Rennars: worsks complted 
Aporoved by prOJeCt manager 

Anx B- Work Completion Report 
Name of contractor 

Nature of work 

Details of work 

Work done from date 
Work done to date 

Contractor bill no. 

ifts inner side granite work 
goods lift opposite windows granite work 

|Chamfering &polishing work 
Edge polish work 
Terrace electrical room granite work 

Chamfering &polishing work 
Edge polish work 
wall cladding work 

Lifts front side and gates holes work 

Approved by QS team 
|Sign: 
Date: 

prince pandey Si. No. site bills reg. 
Tiles and granite work Dt. site bills reg. 
28-11-2024 M-codex bill ID. 
30-11-2024 WO issued ? 

GST bill required? 
Rate lD Qty Units 

88.88 sft 

355.52 Rft 
355.52| RAt 
40.00sft 
160.00 RA 
160.00| Rft 
616.00 sft 

81.00 No's 

TF212 

TF215 

TF225 

TF212 
TF215 
TF225 
TF217/TF221 

TF107 

Rate 

18-12-2024 

No 
No 

45.00 

15.00 
18.00 
45.00 

15.00 
18.00 

23.00 

100.00 

Total 

Approved by Director E&D team 
Sign: 
Date: 

Amount 

4,000| 

5,333 
6,399 

1,800 
2.400| 

2,880 
14.168 

8,100 
45,080 
45,080 

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces instal lation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word forn must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and 
estimate sheets onlv if required i.e.. detaiis cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 1Ok any QS 
team memher man sim nd in nlace af dinactor sian ofresnetie E&D member to be taken 7 Director includeSaham Anand Mehta (for GHT +GMR) Sachin for Vivonalis) B anand Kumar 



ESTIMATE SHEET 

Company Name: 
Project: 

Work Description: 
Name of the Contractor 
Prepared By 

Date: 

S No. 

3 

Granite work 

Item Head 

solvent block and security -1&2 

Granite holes work 

GVRC 

INNOPOLIS 
Tiles and granite work 

prince pandey 
SobhanBabu. 
18-12-2024 

lifts inner side granite work 
goods lift opposite windows granite work 

Item Description 

Chamfering &polishing work 
Edge polish work 
Terrace electrical room granite work 
Chamfering &polishing work 
Edge polish work 
wall cladding work 

lifts front side and gates holes work 

Amount:-Fourty five Thousand eighty rupees Only. 

Units 

88.88 sft 
Quantity 

355.52| Rft 
355.52 Rft 
40.00 sft 

160.00 Rft 
160.00 Rft 
616.00 sft 

81.00 No's 

Rate 

45.00 

15.00 

18.00 

45.00 

15.00 

18.00 

23.00 

100.00 

Approved 

Amount Item Head Total 

4,000 

5,333 
6,399 
1,800 
2,400 

2,880 
14,168 
8,100 

Total 

45.080 

45,080 



ASUREMMENT SHEET 
mpany Name: 

Rroject: 
Work Deseription: 
Name of the Contractor 

Prepared By 
Date: 

S No. 

Granite work 
Item Head 

solvent block and security -1&2 

IGranite holes work 

GVRC 
INNOPOLIS 
Tiles and granite work 
prince pandey 

Sobhan Babu. 
18-12-2024 

Item Description 

lifts inner side granite work 
gOods lift opposite windows granite work 

Chamfering &polishing work 
Edge polish work 
Terrace electrical room granite work 

fire door opposite granite laying work 

Chamfering &polishing work 

Edge polish work 
wall cladding work 

ifs front side and gates holes work 

A 

Length 
9.00 

2.25 

88.88 

88.88 

4.00 

4.00 

40.00 

40.00 

160.00 
112.00 
36.00 

81.00 

B 

Width 

4.00 
0.75 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

4.00 

1.00 

00 

00 

.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Approved 

C 

Height 

1.00 

1.00 

L.00 

1.00 

L.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

2.00 

200 

1.00 

D 

Nos. 
2.00 

10.00 

4.00 

4.00 

2.00 
2.00 

4.00 

4.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

81.00 

E=AxBxCxD 

Quantity 
HH 

Units 

72.00 sft 
16.38 sft 

355.52 RA 
355.52| RA 

8.00 sft 
32.00 sft 

160.00| Rft 
160.00 RA 
320.00 Sf 
224.00 sft 

72.00 sft 

81.00 No's 

G-Sum of E 

Iten Head Total 

88.88 

40.00 

616.00 
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