			Anx B - V	Work Completion Report						
Company		GVRC		Name of contractor	prince pandey		Sl. No. site bills reg	67	0	
Project site		INNOPOLIS		Nature of work	Tiles and granite work		Dt. site bills reg.	18-12-2	024	
Block no.		Tiles and granite work		Work done from date	28-11-2024		M-codex bill ID.			
WO no.					30-11-2024		WO issued ?	No		
WO date		Park 136, Charles Michigan		Contractor bill no.			GST bill required?	No		
SI			Details of wor	tk	Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount	
1.	Granite work		lifts inner side granite work		88.88	sft	TF212	45.00	4,000	
				site windows granite work	0.51					
			Chamfering &polishing work		355.52	Rft	TF215	15.00	5,333	
			Edge polish wo	Edge polish work		Rft	TF225	18.00	6,399	
	1000		Terrace electric	cal room granite work	40.00	sft	TF212	45.00	1,800	
			Chamfering &	Chamfering &polishing work		Rft	TF215	15.00	2,400	
			Edge polish wo		160.00	Rft	TF225	18.00	2,880	
2.	solvent block and security -1&2		wall cladding	work	616.00	sft	TF217/TF221	23.00	14,168	
3.	Granite holes work		lifts front side and gates holes work		81.00	No's	TF107	100.00	8,100	
									45,080	
								Total	45,080	
Remarks:	works con	mpleted.								
Approved by project manager Approved by QS team					Approved by Director/E&D team					
Sign: 171024				Sign:			Sign:			
Date:			Misi	Date:			Date:			

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS

team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include — Soham. Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR). Sachin (for Vivopolis). B. anand Kumar.

TIMATE SHEET		The second secon				Approved	-
		GVRC					
ompany Name: roject: Work Description: Name of the Contractor Prepared By Date:		INNOPOLIS			Maria Maria		
		Tiles and granite work					
		prince pandey					
		SobhanBabu.					
		18-12-2024					
Dute			Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	88.88		45.00	4,000	
1	Granite work	lifts inner side granite work	00,00				
		goods lift opposite windows granite work	355.52	Rft	15.00	5,333	
		Chamfering &polishing work	355.52		18.00	6,399	
		Edge polish work	40.00		45.00	1,800	
		Terrace electrical room granite work	160.00		15.00	2,400	
		Chamfering &polishing work	160.00		18.00	2,880	
1		Edge polish work	616.00		23.00	14,168	
2	solvent block and security -1&2	wall cladding work		No's	100.00	8,100	
3	Granite holes work	lifts front side and gates holes work	81.00	NOS	100.00		
1 3	Grand Notes West						45,08
							45,08
						Total	45,08
		Amount:-Fourty five Thousand eighty rupees Onl	dy.				
				1			

ASUREMEN	T SHEET				Approved				
mpany Name:		GVRC							
ork Description: ame of the Contractor		INNOPOLIS							
		Tiles and granite work							
		prince pandey							
repared By		SobhanBabu.							
Date:		18-12-2024						E	G=Sum of E
Date.			A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	Units	Item Head Total
CNI	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	_	Rem Head Total
S No.	Granite work	lifts inner side granite work	9.00	4.00	1.00	2.00	72.00		
	Grance work	goods lift opposite windows granite work	2.25	0.75	1.00	10.00	16.38	sπ	88.88
			88.88	1.00	1.00	4.00	355.52	Rft	
		Chamfering &polishing work	88.88	1.00	1.00	4.00	355.52	Rft	
		Edge polish work		1.00	1.00	2.00	8.00	sft	
		Terrace electrical room granite work	4.00	4.00	1.00	2.00	32.00	sft	
		fire door opposite granite laying work	4.00	4.00	1.00	2.00			40.00
		Chamfering &polishing work	40.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	160.00		
			40.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	160.00		
		Edge polish work	160.00	1.00	2.00	1.00	320.00	Sft	
2	solvent block and security -1&2	wall cladding work	112.00	1.00	2.00	1.00	224.00		
			36.00	1.00	2.00	1.00	72.00	sft	444.0
									616.00
		lifts front side and gates holes work	81.00	1.00	1.00	81.00	81.00	No's	
3	Granite holes work •	III II							